MINTAWW WEIRLRREUNRD

BILL TO
City of Milwaukee

Items

Neighborhood sign indicators
Metal, to affix to light poles

DPW City Installation
Installation of Metal Signs, with brackets

Midtown T-Shirts
For neighborhood community members

Magnets
3x3 Square magnet with Midtown branding

Website
Discounted 3-year rate

Designer fee
Branding (including logo), presentation,
neighborhood map, website management

Anne Koller Artist Fee
Working with community to design logo, raising
awareness, fundraising, coordination

INVOICE

"Heart of the City" Midtown Neighborhood Identification Signage

Midtown Neighborhood Alliance
1935 North 25th Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53205
United States

3104026640

Invoice Number: 1

Invoice Date: October 2, 2023

Payment Due: November 1, 2023

Amount Due (USD): $11,906.50

Quantity Price
50 $56.85
50 $50.00
100 $20.00
1000 $0.15
1 $414.00
1 $1,000.00
1 $3,000.00
Subtotal:
Total:

Amount Due (USD):

Page 1 of 2 for Invoice #1

Amount

$2,842.50

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$150.00

$414.00

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$11,906.50

$11,906.50

$11,906.50



INVOICE

"Heart of the City" Midtown Neighborhood Identification Signage

MINTAWIN WEIRHRNRHOND Midtown Neighborhood Alliance
N ALLIANCE g 1935 North 25th Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53205
United States

3104026640

Notes / Terms

Per the conversation between Alderman Russel Stamper and Haynie Smith, President of the Midtown Neighborhood Alliance,
please accept this invoice in support of Midtown's "Heart of the City" branding campaign.
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