INVOICE



"Heart of the City" Midtown Neighborhood Identification Signage

Midtown Neighborhood Alliance 1935 North 25th Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53205 United States

3104026640

BILL TO

City of Milwaukee

Invoice Number: 1

Invoice Date: October 2, 2023

Payment Due: November 1, 2023

Amount Due (USD): \$11,906.50

Items	Quantity	Price	Amount
Neighborhood sign indicators Metal, to affix to light poles	50	\$56.85	\$2,842.50
DPW City Installation Installation of Metal Signs, with brackets	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
Midtown T-Shirts For neighborhood community members	100	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
Magnets 3x3 Square magnet with Midtown branding	1000	\$0.15	\$150.00
Website Discounted 3-year rate	1	\$414.00	\$414.00
Designer fee Branding (including logo), presentation, neighborhood map, website management	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Anne Koller Artist Fee Working with community to design logo, raising awareness, fundraising, coordination	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
		Subtotal:	\$11,906.50
		Total:	\$11,906.50
		Amount Due (USD):	\$11,906.50

NVOICE



"Heart of the City" Midtown Neighborhood Identification Signage

Midtown Neighborhood Alliance 1935 North 25th Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53205 United States

3104026640

Notes / Terms

Per the conversation between Alderman Russel Stamper and Haynie Smith, President of the Midtown Neighborhood Alliance, please accept this invoice in support of Midtown's "Heart of the City" branding campaign.